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Siegerliste DM Ringtennis 2009

Männer Einzel

1. Reinhard Plog
SG Suderwich

2. Dominic Schubardt
PSG Mannheim

3. Timo Hufnagel
TV Pforzheim

4. Tobias Höfelmayr
SKG Roÿdorf

5. Andre Katzberg
RTG Weidenau

6. Maximilian Speicher
VFL Wehbach

7. Alexej Ermak
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

8. Daniel Becking
HFK Hamburg

Männer Einzel U21

1. Julian Sauck
SKG Roÿdorf

2. Sascha Schneider
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

3. Stefan Edelmann
PSG Mannheim

4. Andreas Weber
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

Männer 30 Einzel

1. Udo Heger
DJK-SG St. Ingbert

2. Tim Volmer
HRV Herdecke

3. Reinhard Albers
SG Suderwich

4. Klaus Riehm
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

5. Walter Amon
SKG Roÿdorf

6. Arne Engel
HFK Hamburg

7. Jörg Amelang
VFB Hannover

Männer 40 Einzel

1. Rainer Hufnagel
TV Pforzheim

2. Reiner Mauthe
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

3. Axel Runkel
TV Heddesdorf

4. Carsten Scheller
VFB Hannover

5. Ralf Heil
TV Heddesdorf

6. Peter Utikal
VFL Wehbach

7. Heinrich Bernd
TG Groÿ Karben

8. Klemens Wilhelm
TV Diedenbergen



Siegerliste Deutsche Meisterschaft Ringtennis 2009 � Seite 2

Männer 50 Einzel

1. Heinrich Hillinger
TV Pforzheim

2. Hans-Werner Weber
RTG Weidenau

3. Michael Speicher
VFL Wehbach

4. Rolf-Klaus Pinhammer
TV Heddesdorf

5. Klaus-Jürgen Runkel
TV Heddesdorf

6. Ulrich Bick
TG Groÿ Karben

7. Hans-Joachim Leidner
TG Groÿ Karben

männliche Jugend 14 Einzel

1. Michael Kaiser
RTG Weidenau

2. Till Mezger
TV Kieselbronn

3. Jan-Eric Weyel
VFL Wehbach

4. Pascal Wagner
VFL Wehbach

5. Mirko Kiefer
TV Kieselbronn

6. Jens Amelang
VFB Hannover

7. Tim Elsner
TG Groÿ Karben

8. Jonas Jochim
TV Diedenbergen

männliche Jugend 18 Einzel

1. Christian Kämpfer
RTG Weidenau

2. Sebastian Podsiadly
TUS Rodenbach

3. Philipp Velten
TUS Rodenbach

4. Jannis Schmidl
TV Kieselbronn

5. Sascha Wissenbach
RTG Weidenau

6. Nico Bischo�
TV Kieselbronn

7. Mika Buss
SKG Roÿdorf

8. Nicolas Falk
TV Diedenbergen

Frauen Einzel

1. Sabrina Westphal
PSG Mannheim

2. Vera Vollhase
SG Suderwich

3. Nicole Schellert
TV Heddesdorf

4. Melanie Böttcher
PSG Mannheim

5. Naemi Singrün
ESG Karlsruhe

6. Silke von Aschwege
PSG Mannheim

7. Michaela Güthling
SG Suderwich

8. Sarah Kissinger
VFL Wehbach
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Frauen 30 Einzel

1. Monika Schmitz
TUS Rodenbach

2. Dagmar Runkel
MTV Lingen

3. Stephanie Beck
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

4. Nadine Volmer
HRV Herdecke

5. Christine Kupfer
TV Heddesdorf

Frauen 40 Einzel

1. Gabi Westenfelder
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

2. Irmgard Dirlenbach
RTG Weidenau

3. Tatjana Rost
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

4. Karin Holzhäuser
TV Heddesdorf

5. Petra Utikal
VFL Wehbach

6. Helga Pauly-Gegenheimer
TV Diedenbergen

7. Angela Zielke
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

weibliche Jugend 14 Einzel

1. Lydia Schidelko
SG Suderwich

2. Katrin Rascher
TUS Rodenbach

3. Annika Wagner
TV Kieselbronn

4. Julia Nörtershäuser
SG Suderwich

5. Lorena Jüngst
VFL Wehbach

6. Simona Wolf
TG Groÿ Karben

7. Anna Domscheit
TV Diedenbergen

8. Jasmin Petzold
SKG Roÿdorf

weibliche Jugend 18 Einzel

1. Reni Etimiri
RTG Weidenau

2. Alexandra Boelsen
SG Suderwich

3. Sophia Speicher
VFL Wehbach

4. Raba Krasniqi
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

5. Katharina Schmitt
PSG Mannheim

6. Vanessa Kunz
SKG Roÿdorf

7. Melanie Gemünd
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

8. Rebecca Jerge
TV Kieselbronn
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Männer Doppel

1. Tim Flender / Andre Katzberg
RTG Weidenau

2. Dominic Schubardt / Gregor Stöcker
PSG Mannheim

3. Jürgen Öttel / Thomas Bleile
TSV Mimmenhausen

4. Timo Hufnagel / Rainer Hufnagel
TV Pforzheim

5. Reinhard Plog / Reinhard Albers
SG Suderwich

6. Maximilian Speicher / Frederic Speicher
VFL Wehbach

7. Victor Funk / Alexej Ermak
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

8. Sven Riedl / Marc Overath
HFK Hamburg

Männer 30 Doppel

1. Tobias Höfelmayr / Walter Amon
SKG Roÿdorf

2. Mario Müller / Arne Engel
HFK Hamburg

3. Frank Hein / Axel Runkel
TV Heddesdorf

4. Ralf Sacher / Achim Schmied
TV Kieselbronn

5. Tobias Mezger / Michael Kiefer
TV Kieselbronn

Männer 40 Doppel

1. Heinrich Hillinger / Martin Stalp
TV Pforzheim

2. Ralf Heil / Dieter Schellert
TV Heddesdorf

3. Rolf-Klaus Pinhammer / Klaus-Jürgen Run-
kel
TV Heddesdorf

4. Jörg Anelang / Carsten Scheller
VFB Hannover

5. Michael Speicher / Peter Utikal
VFL Wehbach

6. Hans-Joachim Leidner / Ulrich Bick
TG Groÿ Karben

7. Klemens Wilhelm / Ste�en Wink
TV Diedenbergen

männliche Jugend 14 Doppel

1. Sebastian Heinz / Philipp Dott
TUS Rodenbach

2. Jan-Eric Weyel / Pascal Wagner
VFL Wehbach

3. Michael Kaiser / Anes Taletovic
RTG Weidenau

4. Marcel Rockenfeller / Marcel Lenzen
TUS Rodenbach

5. Tim Elsner / Hendrik Freitag
TG Groÿ Karben

6. Philipp Nieÿer / Felix Kuschke
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

7. Christoph Merkel / Simon Sauck
SKG Roÿdorf
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männliche Jugend 18 Doppel

1. Sebastian Podsiadly / Philipp Velten
TUS Rodenbach

2. Christian Kämpfer / David Stein
RTG Weidenau

3. Sascha Schneider / Andreas Weber
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

4. Till Mezger / Jannis Schmidt
TV Kieselbronn

5. Mika Buss / Johannes Lill
SKG Roÿdorf

6. Sascha Wissenbach / Andre Treue
RTG Weidenau

7. Nicolas Falk / Jan-Phillip Schmidt
TV Diedenbergen

Frauen Doppel

1. Sabrina Westphal / Silke von Aschwege
PSG Mannheim

2. Michaela Güthling / Vera Vollhase
SG Suderwich

3. Sarah Kissinger / Sophia Speicher
VFL Wehbach

4. Melanie Böttcher / Katharina Schmitt
PSG Mannheim

5. Christina Riemenschnitter / Nicole Schellert
TV Heddesdorf

6. Katrin Schwing / Cordula Konstanski
SKG Roÿdorf

7. Nadine Volmer / Tina Depprich
HRV Herdecke

8. Tina Schneider / Ricarda Berton
PSG Mannheim

Frauen 30 Doppel

1. Monika Schmitz / Christina Spang
TUS Rodenbach

2. Ursel Weber / Irmgard Dirlenbach
RTG Weidenau

3. Christine Kupfer / Doris Schellert
TV Heddesdorf

4. Carina Mezger / Angelika Hufnagel
TV Kieselbronn

5. Angela Zielke / Stephanie Beck
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

Frauen 40 Doppel

1. Gabi Westenfelder / Tatjana Rost
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

2. Karin Holzhäuser / Gabriele Pinhammer
TV Heddesdorf

3. Carolin Henne / Birgit Schneider
TV Kieselbronn

4. Ulrike Schmied / Barbara Schwarz
TV Kieselbronn
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weibliche Jugend 14 Doppel

1. Lydia Schidelko / Julia Nörtershäuser
SG Suderwich

2. Fatlume Krasniqi / Cherifa Saad
TV Heddesdorf

3. Judith Krummenerl / Laura Heckner
VFL Wehbach

4. Meriam Guercif / Hannah Ragnit
TV Heddesdorf

5. Franziska Krummenerl / Alicia Weier
VFL Wehbach

6. Simona Wolf / Stefanie Elsner
TG Groÿ Karben

7. Maike Kliewe / Philine Nieÿer
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

8. Jasmin Petzold / Vanessa Pfeil
SKG Roÿdorf

weibliche Jugend 18 Doppel

1. Reni Etimiri / Jenny Demandewicz
RTG Weidenau

2. Raba Krasniqi / Melanie Gemünd
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

3. Alexandra Boelsen / Katharina Boelsen
SG Suderwich

4. Elena Kämpfer / Stefanie Kaiser
RTG Weidenau

5. Sylvia Podsiadly / Katrin Rascher
TUS Rodenbach

6. Annika Wagner / Rebecca Jerge
TV Kieselbronn

Männer/Frauen Mixed

1. Sabrina Westphal / Dominic Schubardt
PSG Mannheim

2. Vera Vollhase / Reinhard Plog
SG Suderwich

3. Sarah Kissinger / Maximilian Speicher
VFL Wehbach

4. Naemi Singrün / Christian Herzog
ESG Karlsruhe

5. Patricia Podsiadly / Sebastian Podsiadly
TUS Rodenbach

6. Katrin Schwing / Tobias Höfelmayr
SKG Roÿdorf

7. Stefanie Kaiser / Tim Flender
RTG Weidenau

8. Katharina Schmitt / Stefan Edelmann
PSG Mannheim

Männer / Frauen 30 Mixed

1. Nadine Volmer / Tim Volmer
HRV Herdecke

2. Monika Schmitz / Alexander Lehnert
TUS Rodenbach

3. Angelika Hufnagel / Ralf Sacher
TV Kieselbronn

4. Dagmar Runkel / Stephan Rommel
MTV Lingen

5. Stephanie Beck / Heiko Bobrich
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

6. Christine Kupfer / Ralf Heil
TV Heddesdorf

7. Carina Mezger / Tobias Mezger
TV Kieselbronn
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Männer / Frauen 40 Mixed

1. Karin Hufnagel / Rainer Hufnagel
TV Pforzheim

2. Ursel Weber / Hans-Werner Weber
RTG Weidenau

3. Doris Schellert / Dieter Schellert
TV Heddesdorf

4. Karin Holzhäuser / Klaus-Jürgen Runkel
TV Heddesdorf

5. Gabriele Pinhammer / Rolf-Klaus Pinham-
mer
TV Heddesdorf

6. Angela Zielke / Reiner Mauthe
TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn

7. Ulrike Schmied / Achim Schmied
TV Kieselbronn

8. Helga Pauly-Gegenheimer / Ste�en Wink
TV Diedenbergen

Jugend 14 Mixed

1. Annika Wagner / Till Mezger
TV Kieselbronn

2. Sara Baysal / Jan-Eric Weyel
VFL Wehbach

3. Katrin Rascher / Sebastian Heinz
TUS Rodenbach

4. Judith Krummenerl / Pascal Wagner
VFL Wehbach

5. Hannah Kurz / Marcel Rockenfeller
TUS Rodenbach

6. Simona Wolf / Hendrik Freitag
TG Groÿ Karben

7. Maike Kliewe / Philipp Nieÿner
Lichtbund Karlsruhe

8. Julia Wagner / Mirko Kiefer
TV Kieselbronn

Jugend 18 Mixed

1. Reni Etimiri / Christian Kämpfer
RTG Weidenau

2. Raba Krasniqi / Sascha Schneider
FSG Koblenz-Bad Ems

3. Elena Kämpfer / Sascha Wissenbach
RTG Weidenau

4. Sylvia Podsiadly / Philipp Velten
TUS Rodenbach

5. Lissi Schmidl / Jannis Schmidl
TV Kieselbronn

6. Vanessa Kunz / Mika Buss
SKG Roÿdorf

7. Rebecca Jerge / Nico Bischo�
TV Kieselbronn

8. Tamara Wilhelm / Nicolas Falk
TV Diedenbergen


